
18 2 2 1/2 4 1/2 C 4 1/2 1st

23 1 1/2 1 1/2 2 5 1 1/2 6 1/2 2nd

20 3 2 1/2 1 6 1/2 C 6 1/2 3rd

7 4 1 1/2 1 6 1/2 1/2 7 4th

18 5 15 8 1/2 28 1/2 4 C 32 1/2 2nd

7 3 1/2 10 5 10 28 1/2 6 C 34 1/2 3rd

Saturday 23rd July 2016 - Limit Show
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Devonairs Clean Sweep - Mrs. A. Le Masurier

Nisyro Frank Chinatra - Miss. S. Curwood
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Devonairs Clean Sweep - Mrs. A. Le Masurier
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Beginner

Carmiably Indian Summer - Miss. C. Sheppard

Braveheart Duke - Miss. J. Mitchell

Nisyro Frank Chinatra - Miss. S. Curwood
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15 1 1 1/2 1 C 3 1/2 C C 3 1/2 1st

8 1 1/2 1 1/2 C 1 4 C C 4 2nd

1 2 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 5 1/2 C C 5 1/2 3rd

6 2 1/2 2 1/2 1 6 C C 6 4th

21 3 4 1 C 8 C C 8 5th

3 3 1/2 3 1 1/2 1 9 C C 9 6th

16 7 1/2 10 10 12 39 1/2 C C 39 1/2

11 5 6 1 1/2 12 1/2 32 C 44 1/2

15 2 1 1/2 3 1/2 C C 2 5 1/2 1st

19 1 1/2 1 1/2 3 5 C C 8 2nd

1 5 1 1/2 1 7 1/2 C C 10 17 1/2 3rd

9 5 1/2 C C 5 1/2 C C 30 35 1/2 4th

Jasandor Runestone Tahro - Mr. J. Bennett

Les Nuages Rosina - Mrs. G. Davies

Patois Phizz - Mrs. P. Hitchon

Jetril Dakota - Mrs. R. McFarlane
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Les Nuages Porcia - Mrs. G. Davies

La Caroline Lily - Mrs. J. Lee

Jess Le Soleil - Mrs. S. Davy

Jasandor Runestone Tahro - Mr. J. Bennett

JSY SH CH Tonkory Xaminer - Mr. C. Cullen

Tonkory Gin-Fizz At Shalimar - Mrs. C. Pearce

Goodwill Gossip - Mrs. S. Bouchere
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Patois Phizz - Mrs. P. Hitchon
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Novice - Sponsored By Carole Pearce
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21 14 2 1 1/2 17 1/2 C C 1 18 1/2 1st

10 5 1/2 4 1/2 4 1/2 14 1/2 C C 5 19 1/2 2nd

4 11 10 7 28 C C 3 31 3rd

12 7 5 1/2 1/2 C 13 C C 1 14 1st

26 9 1/2 1/2 4 1/2 1 15 1/2 C C C 15 1/2 2nd

22 32 6 4 1/2 8 50 1/2 C C 1/2 51 3rd

25 14 1 1/2 C 15 1/2 C C 50 65 1/2 4th

Foxbarton Black Velvet - Mrs. W. Wright

Tonkory Unforgettable At Shalimar - Mrs. C. Pearce

Foxbarton Black Queen - Mrs. W. Wright
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Bartonview Humbug - Mr. M. Guibout
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Foxfold Zafira - Mrs. L. Bracegirdle
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Tonkory Gin-Fizz At Shalimar - Mrs. C. Pearce

Patois Corbette - Mrs. G. Davies
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1 5 1/2 6 1/2 1 13 C C 1/2 13 1/2 1st

15 4 1 1/2 1 C 6 1/2 C C 50 56 1/2 2nd

2 12 7 1/2 2 21 1/2 C C 50 71 1/2 3rd

17 1 1/2 4 1/2 5 1/2 11 1/2 C C 5 1/2 17 1st

5 3 1/2 16 1/2 20 C C 3 23 2nd

6 30 10 30 70 C C 1 1/2 71 1/2Tonkory Gin-Fizz At Shalimar - Mrs. C. Pearce
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Patois Corbette - Mrs. G. Davies

Tonkory Unforgettable At Shalimar - Mrs. C. Pearce

Sunday 24th July 2016 - Open Show

Foxbarton Black Velvet - Mrs. W. Wright

Bartonview Humbug - Mr. M. Guibout

Foxbarton Black Queen - Mrs. W. Wright

D
O

W
N

S
C

E
N

T

T
O

T
A

L
 L

O
S

T

P
L

A
C

E

C

R
IN

G
 N

U
M

B
E

R

S
ITDOG & HANDLER

H
E

E
L

 F
R

E
E

S
E

N
D

 A
W

A
Y

R
E

T
R

IE
V

E

B - Sponsored By Wendy Wright
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17 2 1/2 1/2 3 C C 3 1/2 6 1/2 1st

12 2 1/2 1/2 1 1/2 4 1/2 7 1/2 C 2 1/2 14 1/2 2nd

23 8 4 1 13 C C 4 17 3rd

26 11 1 4 16 C C 2 1/2 18 1/2 4th

8 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/2 3 1/2 C C 3 1/2 1st

12 2 1/2 2 1 1/2 6 C C 6 2nd

26 3 4 1 1/2 1 9 1/2 C C 9 1/2 3rd

24 4 1/2 4 1 2 11 1/2 C C 11 1/2 4th

6 5 8 C 1/2 13 1/2 C C 13 1/2 5th

21 6 3 1/2 1/2 4 1/2 14 1/2 C C 14 1/2 6th

18 3 3 C 1 1/2 7 1/2 8 C 15 1/2

16 5 8 C 1 14 4 C 18

Les Nuages Rosina - Mrs. G. Davies

Jess Le Soleil - Mrs. S. Davy

Patois Phizz - Mrs. P. Hitchon

Jasandor Runestone Tahro - Mr. J. Bennett

Goodwill Gossip - Mrs. S. Bouchere

Tonkory Gin-Fizz At Shalimar - Mrs. C. Pearce

Jetril Dakota - Mrs. R. McFarlane
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JSY SH CH Tonkory Xaminer - Mr. C. Cullen

Jasandor Runestone Tahro - Mr. J. Bennett

Novice - Sponsored By Rose Harris
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Patois Corbette - Mrs. G. Davies

Patois Phizz - Mrs. P. Hitchon

Foxfold Zafira - Mrs. L. Bracegirdle
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16 2 1/2 2 1/2 1/2 5 1/2 C C 5 1/2 1st

10 4 6 1/2 1 1/2 12 3 C 15 2nd

10 2 8 1/2 10 1/2 C C 10 1/2 1st

4 3 3 2 8 6 C 14 2nd

20 7 12 4 23 C C 23 3rd

7 8 15 10 33 8 C 41 4th

9 10 10 5 25 10 19 54 5th
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Jess Le Soleil - Mrs. S. Davy
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Devonairs Clean Sweep - Mrs. A. Le Masurier

Pre-Beginner
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Braveheart Duke - Miss. J. Mitchell

Devonairs Basil Brush - Mrs. A. Le Masurier
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Devonairs Clean Sweep - Mrs. A. Le Masurier

Carmiably Indian Summer - Miss. C. Sheppard

Nisyro Frank Chinatra - Miss. S. Curwood


